
ENGINEER v i> .::>(_ 
TYPE t 

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIO ~ 

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE \ /) ,.-:-~ 
Application Acronyms: 1- "1 

[1] 

[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SO-Simultaneous Dedicatio 
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pooi/Lease Comminglin01---~ 

[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] 
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] 

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-Injection Pressure Increase] 
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response] 

TYPE OF APPLICATION- Check Those Which Apply for [A] 3o-ozs- ros1o A~t.e.. Cf}Vt 
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 5o --G7 5 -~05'-f ( 

D NSL D NSP D SD 'Jo-o"L ~ _ yosy-3 -· ·-·1 
1 I, 

>Ale lA tti/#~ # t:~ Check One Only for [B] or [C] 
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement 

D DHC D CTB D PLC [8J PC D OLS D OLM '-I 

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery 
D WFX D PMX D SWD D IPI D EOR D PPR '> . .> 

[D] Other: SpecifY _______________ _ 

[2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO:- Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply 
[A] D Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners 

[B] D Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner 

[C] D Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice 

[D] [8J Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM ~ 
U.S. Bureau of Land Management- Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office 

[E] D For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or, 

[F] D Waivers are Attached 

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. 

[ 4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division. 

REESA HOllAND FlS::·' Stotomom m~::&&::JdiZIIh mo"•~::~::::::··~ copoolty. 
Print or Type Name S gnature Title 

5/30/2013 

Date 

Reesa. Ho lland@apachecorp. com 
STATE PA LEASE WELLS e-mail Address 



Holland, Reesa 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Holland, Reesa 
Tuesday, July 09, 2013 9:28AM 
'Brooks, David K., EMNRD' 

Subject: RE: State PA ##7,8 and 9; Surface Commingling Application 

Since that one just spud a few weeks ago, we haven't submitted that yet. 

Thanks- R © 

~ee44 ~ot~Md '9~ 

dpaLIIL• 
Midland, TX 
432/818-1062 
Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 

From: Brooks1 David K. 1 EMNRD [mailto:david.brooks@state.nm.us] 
Sent: Tuesday1 July 09, 2013 9:25AM 
To: Holland, Reesa 
Subject: RE: State PA ##7,8 and 9; Surface Commingling Application 

Good morning Ms. Holland 

I did not find a DHC Order allowing down hole commingling of the Wantz Abo with the other zones in the #8. If 
you have obtained such an order, can you provide me with the number? 

Sincerely 

David K. Brooks 

From: Holland, Reesa [mailto:Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, July 09, 2013 8:06 AM 
To: Brooks, David K., EMNRD 
Subject: RE: State PA ##7,8 and 9; Surface Commingling Application 

Good morning, David! Yes, #7 & #9 have approved DHC's, as will the #8, the difference and reason for the 
Surface Commingle being the Abo. Though permitted for, at this time, none of the wells will be completed in 
the Paddock. Do you need any further documentation from me? 

Thanks, so much!- R © 

~ee44 ~ottad, '9~ 

dpache 
Midland, TX 
432/818-1062 
Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 
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District I 
1625 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 

District II 

State of New Mexico 

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

Fonn C-107-B 
Revised August 1, 2011 

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 

District III 
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV 
1220 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM 
87505 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 S. St Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Submit the original 
application to the Santa Fe 
office with one copy to the 
appropriate District Office. 

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP) 
OPERATOR NAME: Apache Corporation 

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane Midland TX 79705 

APPLICATION TYPE: STATE PA LEASE WELLS 

181 Pool Commingling 0Lease Commingling 0Pool and Lease Commingling DOff-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled) 

LEASE TYPE: 0 Fee 1:8] State 0 Federal 

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? DYes [8]No If"Yes", please include the appropriate Order No. 
Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling 
181Yes DNo 

(A) POOL COMMINGLING 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

Gravities I BTU of Calculated Gravities I Calculated Value of 
(I) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingled Volumes 

Production Production Production 

Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil) I 6660 36.6 SEE 

Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil I 60240 36.8 TESTS 

Drinkard I 19190 37.4 ATTACHED 

Wantz; Abo I 62700 37.5 

(2) Are any wells producing at top allowables? DYes 181No 
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? DYes [8]No. ALL OWNERSHIP IDENTICAL 
(4) Measurement type: DMetering [8J Other (Specify) WELL TESTS 
(5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? DYes [8]No If "yes", describe why commingling should be approved 

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING 
Please attach sheets with the following_ information 

(I) Pool Name and Code. 
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? DYes DNo 
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? 
(4) Measurement type: DMetering D Other (Specify) 

DYes DNo 

(I) Complete Sections A and E. 

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT 
Please attached sheets with the following information 

(I) Is all production from same source of supply? DYes DNo 
(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners. 

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types) 
Please attach sheets with the followin information 

(I) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location. 
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved. 
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers. 

I hereby certify t 

TITLE:_Sr Staff Regulatory Tech. _____ _ DATE:_5131/20 13 

TELEPHONE NO.:_ 432-818-1062 __ TYPE OR PRINT NAME ___ REESA HOLLAND FISHER ___________ _ 

E-MAIL ADDRESS:_Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com ______________ _ 
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DISTRICT I Form C-102 
1625 N. hench Dr., Hbbbs, NM BB240 
PhcnB (576) sgS-8181 Fa: (576) SOS-0720 State of New Mexico . Revised August 1, 2011 

DISTRICT II 
Bll S. First St., Artesia, Nl!l 88210 
Phone (5?5) 7.a5-12e:J 11'-=:; (575) 74B-972D 

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depe.rtmen"JO'->BS I Q ocubmit one copy to appropriate 
Diatrlct Office 

DISTRICT lli OilL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1'000 Rlo Brazos Rd., htec, JiM 87410 
Phone (5Q5) 334-G17B Paz., (SDS) 334-61'10 

1220 South St. Francis Dr. FEB 1 5 2013 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
DISTRICT IV 
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, Nlf 87505 
Phone (SQS) ~78-:1460 11= (505) 476-:\02 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATIO~:ot~ffD 
0 AMENDED REPORT 

\Tell Number 

STATE PA CtJ7 
Operator Name Elevation 

APACHE CORPORATION 3421' 

Surface Location 

UL or lot No. Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 

N 870 SOUTH 2310 WEST 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 
UL or lot No. Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

Dedicated Acres 

40 
NO ALLOWABLE WlLL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTil. ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
------+------+------+------

1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I. 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------ ------+------
SURFACE LOCAJION I 

La! - N 32""23'13.18" 

I Long - W 103"12'10.66" I 
N 506364.284 

I PCE- E 890269.080 I 
(HAD-83) 

I Let - N 32"23'12.74" I I Long - W 103"12'08.98" I 
. NMSPCE- N 506304.218 

E 849084.034 I 
(NAll-27) 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
I hereby c.m:ifll that tho infarmation 

ctmta.ined herein. is true a.nd complete to 
tho best of my i:n011Jletlge and belief, anct that 
this OTga.niza.tirm. either owns a. worl:ing 
interest rrr unleased mineral interest (71 the 
l~nd inclucti11g the F':."l'osect bottom hole 
location OT ha.s a. nght to drill this well ~t 
this !oce>fion pttr.ruent to a. contra.et with am. 
own~ af S'U.Ch C~- mineral. or worl:ing intSTest, 
or to a. voluntc:tTY pooling agreement or a 
c sory pooling OTdJ?r h~etofore ent~ed by 
t ·vision. 

Sign ure 

Q r:-£~ t\ot.!JWt) 
~ted Name 

e--o .\:'n\W~-ercrp. Com 
Email Address 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certifY that the well loce>tian shown 
on this pla.t wa.s plotted from fi.Zrl. notes of 
a.ct'Wll S'U'I'veys ma.de Oy me or under my 

superviSOf\ and th.a.t the sa.me of:s tTu.e and 

correct to thtz best of my belief. 

Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977 

BASIN SURVEYS 26498 



1JL ... lot , .. 

N 

UJ. or Jot No. 

State of New Mexice 
herp', lllbovala ..a JCatunl .. ___. 'D~ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1280 Soutb St. Fran.cl• Dr. 

San.ta Fe, Ne" llulco 81505 

WBU. LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEI>lCATJON PLAT 

a.-a---APACHE CORPORATION 
Suface lecaUon 

FRm C-10& 
................... 11 

11\A.a\ - -n .. .....,.we 
1*tNL Offtce 

0 AJDNDID BIPOBT 

8 
Jllew,tl-

3434' 

..., .... u.. .....,..... ... 

1600 WEST 

Bottom Bole location H Dllfereat From Slufaoe 

NO .ALl.DW.lJJLI WI.L •• ASSJGKBD 'l'O 'J'IDS COliiPU'l'ION UNI'& ALt. 1N'.UR1STS BAVB JIDM COMSOIJDA'U. 
0.8 A NOK-S'Jjg.DD UNl'l' BAS BDN DJ'ROVD BY 'I'D BMSION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
. I I I 

I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------ ------+------
a!f!fE WW:L· I 

l.onf - w 103"12"ll.t1•J 
NWSI'CC- N ION1t.PO 

(MAJ-IJ1587.101 I 
Lot - K .:12'21"07..41•1 JJ.. ~·'S M 

Lo111 - w 1u12'1J.u-1 • .,. ~7',).... 
IMI'C£- ~ :::.: 1/ DJ. :u>f 18" 

(NAD-27) 

, ............................ ... 
- .. ,...-....... Jr.- /11M--,., _,_.-..-- .. -- _,__ 
--'""' .......... - ....... -
Hn'tlat te , ....... fl/ - ~ 

7t77 

28499 



UL or 1o\ Mo. 

N 

UL or Jot Mo. 

state of New Mexico 
hvu, M~Daa!o aU. Xatu.ral ..__. .JJeputaqt 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1/IZO South St. FnD.ob Dr. 

Santa Fe, Ne.,. lle:rlco IJ7flOtJ 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

o..-----APACHE CORPORA~ON 
Sartace Location 
r..t ~na u.o ~ u.. rect rr- u.. 

330 SOUTH 1600 
BoUom Hole J.ooation If DiftereDt J'rom SlDtaoe 

,._ c-toz 
.a.m.d. Auc ... t &, 1011 

.l\lhmlt - ..,7 ........ prla .. 
llldtcl& omc. 

D .ADNDBD RIPOBT 

'Dn&Ue• 
3434' 

NO ALJ.OWABIJ: 1fJLL :U AS8IQNBD TO TillS COMPJ.I'l10N UNTlL AU. IN"JllRRS'l'S IIAVB UBN CONSOLIDAT.D 
Olt A NOH-STANIIARJ) UNlT IllS BON ARRO'Vm BY 'I'D »IV.ISIOH 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
. I I I 

I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------ ------+------
SUI£4CE ~ OSflP.! I 

.... -" 2'2107 .... 
Lone - w tOJ"t2't1.1t•1 
NloiSPCE- N lei11.S30 

,..J-~.10·1 
Lot - N lr21'oU1~ I 

a..n. - w \N'12'17Z I 
NWSI'CE- " 1017111.40 

I..UU.tlll 
(NAD-27) 

SURVBYOR CDfD'l~T.ION 

,._...._..,Ma ........... .._ .... ,w-.,.... ,_JIM ...... .t ...... _,.-- .. - ... --.. ,.. ...... ~ -- ,_. - ....... -••rrut •• 0/ ... hllllf. 

7977 



DISTRICT 1 
J-11. ........ ~ ..... -·­
_..., __ lDit __ 

state of New Mexico 
IDczu, IOIUIRIII ... Jlatual leMuroa ~ 

:r- C-102 
....... A11&111t l, 1011 

DJSTRJ~ 1J 
tl!..·~~--10 
DlB'I'RICT m 
JOOO lla ...._ 114., ~ Jill 17410 -till)---....,.....,.. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1230 SouUJ St. heel• Dr. 

lubaft - .., to ··~·Jda'­lbtdo\ onsco 

D IS"J'JttC''' IV 
&ulta Fe. Ner llezlco 87605 

=.\Is II::. I:..:::&-
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE· DEDICATION PLAT 

C ADKDID RIPORT 

...... !' ...... 

APACHE CORPORATION 
hrfaco Location 

IJa'f&Uea 
3434' 

UL er lot lfo.. r..t ,._ tb Norila/BnUl Hu hat rna u.. 
N 330 SOUTH 1600 

Bottom Bole J.ocaUon If DiUereat Jrom SUJface 
U£ er let No. 

NO AL'I.O"WABLE 1fJIL D A.SSIGNBD TO TillS COIIPJ.I'l'lON UNTIL ALL J!fJ'IBB8T8 HAVB BUN CONSOLID.ATID 
OR A NON-ST.Alm.AJtD IJHlT IWI BUM .APPROUD BY THI DIVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I I 

I I I ------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I ------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I ------ ------+------

.JUI[AeE ..I.QC&.TION I 
iiif::j( irii'Oile­

IM!t - w 111'11'ta.t1·1 
.. _..,. M loiiti.IIO 
-"(;J.Jr7.20tf 
ut - N Jr23'07.4t•l 

,__ __ t600' '--• - ~ Jor.lJ.,;&'; I 
tiUSPC£ 1: uuai.1U I 

(XAD-27) 

OPJIRA.TOit CZR'l'JFICATlON 

-l.::n::::t = ::. ~.:..: .. 
~ ... lelloi& ..... .-..- .. ~ ............................ ....... ~ .. ~ ........ .... .............. .. ....... .. ......... ..._.... ..... _ _., .................. .... .................... ~·· aa I III!W ...... .,..,,.,...,.,. .......... 

till~ 

, ........ ~ .................... - twa,.. -,.,..... tr- I'M ,..._ ~ -----·-· .. --...,......c • .,. .., -- tM - c. ........ 
• .,.,. .. , •• ... .... at - hi¥ 

7977 

28499 



State of New Mexico 
... ..,.. Mt..-.1• _. Jl•bral ·-~\ 

J'- C-lo& 
..... Airpl\l,IDU 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1820 Soutb St. Fl:ancl• Dr. 

llaladt ... "" t. an...,.tat. .....,....otllae 

Santa Fe, Nerr Jlexloo 117606 

lfELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
Aft 

ao-oAs-

0, ......... 

APACHE CORPORATION 
Surface LocatloD 

VJ. ... let J1e. 

N 

Bottom Hole LooatloJl If DUtenat From SuJ'fue 
ULuletlfe. 

NO .ALLOWABLE 1fiLL U ASSM:H.m TO TID'S COMPI.ITIOH mmL .ALL IN'I'IBBITS IU.U BU CO:NIOUDATD 
O:R A MOJC-S'IANJ)AJQ) UNJT BAS BIIH APnOVID IIY 'l'HI DMSIOH 

I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

I I I ------+------+------+------. I I I 
I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I ------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I ------ ------+------

IUBfACE ilif.TIIltl I 
La1 - NOiil• 

Lent - w JN-11'1&.11"1 
NWSI'CC- ..,.., .... I (,J_IJfH7.1H 

Lat - N srzn7.41"1 
'-Ill - w 101't2't7.JJ•I 
IIISI'U- .. -7&41 ,..J..;r-Z.1U I 

,.....,..._ ............... ..... 
... w. .... -,...... ,_ JW4 ..... ., --.-.- .. -- _..._ 
...,.. ..... _ .., tW ... - ,. ·- _, 
""'""' .. ... ., -~ 

7tn 



• J)JS'J'IUCT J • \('\~as ceO Forsn c-102 
.... JC. ,_,. ~~r .. ••'--~a State of New Mexico .amsl4 ~ 1. zoa 
.._ (l'"t --•w-. (nl) .,.......,. ., ··-• n. ,__. 

!>IS'l'SUCT n "'I\\~ \ Bnaru. Mfnenls IIJlol net ..... BetourccJ .... pu......... Sllbmlt - C01i1 t<> appro,pd&la 
1111 *- ~., Bt., Rla!D. JIJI 112\0 !!: r.. \J \ ' Dlltrlc~ omaa 
_.,..ut~lllt•lUSr..at,,.,~ u" OIL CONSERVATION DNISION 
~ISTRJCT D1 ~ t.O 
1000 Jite ..,....,, 11.s., ute<>. 101117uo \ 1220 South St. Franols Dr. 
ftniiiCii)IN-tna,...,(IOI)aHII'I'II c.rt> Santa Fe~ New M~%/co 87606 
~ISTRJCT IV ct",~\\J ~1.? · 
~ao •P&L Piaodo Dr • .._ u7-"- RBPOR'l' 
-

1 m-aan ... (IIOS) 
4 

a WElL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 0 AllENDE» 

9 
Oporatu Nama 

APACHE CORPORA~ON 
JilnaUon 

3426' 
Sul'taoe LocaUo:q 
:r.at. ltom. tha Norib/Sauth Jlne feot I rom tho i!att{l' ea\ iln• 

1650 SOUTH 1815 WEST 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 
UL or lot :No, 

No ALLOWABLE WILL JIE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR. A NON-STAND.Aim UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY TBi lllVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
I I I ------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
t t I 
I I I 
·1 I I 
I I I 

------+-----·------+------

t---~1B15'o;..._+---o 

SUBEAC£ LocATION I 
Lat - N 31'23'20.91.• 

I..Dftll - W 103"11'18 • .C1•J 
HIISPct- N 1507140.0113 I (..nrm..ua 

Lal- rt ~n·.zo.411•1 '7c'JC 11 
Lang - w tD3'i2.'t4.73·13,1, •nnO · 
tll&SPC~ ::::~:: 1103, ;J.O'/() ?fJ-

------4---+----4---- 27)--+------
I 
I 
I 
I· 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

1 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I ,_ttl ICiiW Ul4t U.. wcU lacatf.o21 a!Wam 
"" ala pW ...., JOiotlftl from ftal4 nota ~ 
..,, .... .,..,.. 111&111 •11 .,. •r ..,..,.. IIlii -J'O-....... Uaal llw ..... '• ...... -
.......... tlw ··~· 

· Carllfto .. to. No. Gary L Jonas 7977 

26500 



... ,....~·., .,..., 
APIN....,la.., 'l-- (,(}~ ~4o I ~o;L~D~ {o;£) ~- L}fl~ 'I~ 

I'I'OlJOrlJ' Co<!a l'ropui;J Name ftli trliDl'hu-

. ~(,tf'37 STATE PA 9 
OGIIID No. O.J.>C&lM Home J!letatlou 

913 ~ACHE CORPORATION. 3426' 
Soface I.Gca.t.ion 
Feet from tho Norlli/Bov.t.h lino foot Iron\ the · Eutfli!ut fino 

f650 SOUTH 1815 . WEST 
Bot.tlom. Bbl:l. location It J)iffere:u.t Prom Swllfaae 

tJI. or Jest No. 

NO .MJ.OW'ABLB vm.L JIE ASSlGNiED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL Am. ll'OERES'IS B'A'IIB JIEEN ff>NSOIJDA'IlD 
OB A NO.N.-S'BANIWID 'IN1T JmS BEINI AUROVEI> BY TBE DMSION 

t I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I I ------+------+------+------
' I I I I I 
r r t· 
I I I 
·t I I 
I I I ------ ------+------

SURfACE; JOCAI!OK I 
Lat - H sa'2S'20.St" 

LDng - \'6- 103"11't1A1"1 
NUSPC£- tt.507140.003 I 

cw~f717.469 

Lat - K !2."23'2ua· I 
LDng - w tona·t~73"( 
HYSPC£- N 507079.8$0 I 

(NA6-~44l 
------+-~---........ ------+------

1 I 
r 1 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

I llereOif ~ ~ !Ae VMU locciCom aliMim 
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Well Test History Report 

Select By: Field 

Display: All well tests between 11/01/2012-05/20/2013 

Test Effective Measured Type 
Date Date Hours Gr Liquid OIL 

Field: ARROWHEAD GRA YBURG 

STATE PA #7 (BLINEBRY) 

211/2013 2/112013 24 A 183 39 
2/2/2013 2/2/2013 24 A 274 97 
2/3/2013 2/3/2013 24 A 210 70 
2/4/2013 2/4/2013 24 A 253 66 
2/6/2013 2/6/2013 24 A 133 42 
2/7/2013 2/7/2013 24 A 185 58 
2/8/2013 2/8/2013 24 A 206 65 
2/9/2013 2/9/2013 24 A 180 52 

2/10/2013 2/10/2013 24 A 153 42 
2/1112013 2111/2013 24 A 132 39 
2/13/2013 2/13/2013 24 A 172 67 
2/14/2013 2/14/2013 24 A 139 42 
2/15/2013 2/15/2013 24 A 151 44 

2/16/2013 2/16/2013 24 A 159 39 
2/17/2013 2/17/2013 24 A 169 42 
2/18/2013 2/18/2013 24 A 130 33 
2/19/2013 2/19/2013 24 A 119 34 
2/20/2013 2/20/2013 24 A 119 33 
2/21/2013 2/2112013 24 A 114 34 
2/22/2013 2/22/2013 24 A 129 34 
2/23/2013 2/23/2013 24 A 125 34 
2/24/2013 2/24/2013 24 A 80 33 
2/25/2013 2/25/2013 24 A 105 33 
2/26/2013 2/26/2013 24 A 113 28 

2/27/2013 2/27/2013 24 A 110 30 
2/28/2013 2/28/2013 24 A 134 34 

3/1/2013 3/1/2013 24 A 132 30 
3/2/2013 3/2/2013 24 A 109 31 
3/3/2013 3/3/2013 24 A 108 25 
3/4/2013 3/4/2013 24 A 105 28 
3/5/2013 3/5/2013 24 A 94 25 
3/6/2013 3/6/2013 24 A 97 22 

3/7/2013 3/7/2013 24 A 106 25 
3/8/2013 3/8/2013 24 A 109 26 
3/9/2013 3/9/2013 24 A 113 25 

3/11/2013 3/11/2013 24 A 80 27 

3/12/2013 3112/2013 24 A 91 19 

•• All values are recorded using imperial units. 

24 Hour Volumes 

GAS WAT LIFT GOR 

57 144 0 1,462 
85 177 0 876 
87 140 0 1,243 
85 187 0 1,288 
56 91 0 1,333 
84 127 0 1,448 
78 141 0 1,200 
73 128 0 1,404 
64 Ill 0 1,524 
63 93 0 1,615 
51 105 0 761 
62 97 0 1,476 
63 107 0 1,432 
63 120 0 1,615 
68 127 0 1,619 
63 97 0 1,909 
66 85 0 1,941 
56 86 0 1,697 
56 80 0 1,647 
55 95 0 1,618 
55 91 0 1,618 
48 47 0 1,455 
53 72 0 1,606 
56 85 0 2,000 
53 80 0 1,767 
57 100 0 1,676 
57 102 0 1,900 
54 78 0 1,742 
55 83 0 2,200 
48 77 0 1,714 
50 69 0 2,000 
50 75 0 2,273 
52 81 0 2,080 
51 83 0 1,962 
49 88 0 1,960 
47 53 0 1,741 
49 72 0 2,579 

Ratios 

GLR IGOR 

311 0 
310 0 
414 0 
336 0 
421 0 
454 0 
379 0 
406 0 
418 0 
477 0 
297 0 
446 0 
417 0 
396 0 
402 0 
485 0 
555 0 
471 0 
491 0 
426 0 
440 0 
600 0 
505 0 
496 0 
482 0 
425 0 
432 0 
495 0 
509 0 
457 0 
532 0 
515 0 
491 0 
468 0 
434 0 
588 0 
538 0 

IGLR 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Fluid 

TGLR 
Level 

311 
310 
414 

336 
421 
454 
379 

406 
418 

477 
297 
446 
417 

396 
402 
485 
555 
471 
491 

426 
440 
600 
505 
496 

482 
425 
432 
495 
509 
457 
532 
515 
491 
468 

434 
588 
538 



Well Test History Report 

Select By: Field 

Display: All well tests between 11/01/2012-05/20/2013 

Test Effective Measured Type 
24 Hour Volumes 

Date Date Hours Gr Liquid OIL GAS 

Field: ARROWHEAD GRA YBURG 

STATE PA #7 (BLINEBRY) 

3/13/2013 3/13/2013 24 A 94 25 49 
3/21/2013 3/21/2013 18 A 308 I 5 
3/23/2013 3/23/2013 10 A 386 48 142 
3/24/2013 3/24/2013 10 A 324 79 108 
3/25/2013 3/25/2013 18 A 363 79 75 
3/26/2013 3/26/2013 24 A 249 58 106 
3/27/2013 3/27/2013 24 A 318 58 132 
3/28/2013 3/28/2013 24 A 271 64 130 

3/29/2013 3/29/2013 24 A 305 69 129 
3/30/2013 3/30/2013 24 A 295 61 122 
3/31/2013 3/31/2013 24 A 291 58 123 

4/1/2013 4/1/2013 24 A 320 58 123 
4/2/2013 4/2/2013 24 A 303 53 124 

4/3/2013 4/3/2013 24 A 275 54 125 
4/4/2013 4/4/2013 24 A 276 56 120 
4/5/2013 4/5/2013 24 A 293 53 127 
4/6/2013 4/6/2013 24 A 296 56 125 
4/7/2013 417/2013 24 A 256 52 127 
4/8/2013 4/8/2013 24 A 293 53 129 
4/9/2013 4/9/2013 24 A 296 56 128 

4110/2013 4/10/2013 24 A 289 49 122 
4/12/2013 4/12/2013 24 A 298 53 121 
4/13/2013 4/13/2013 24 A 288 48 124 
4114/2013 4114/2013 24 A 282 47 122 

4/15/2013 4115/2013 24 A 277 47 122 
4/16/2013 4/16/2013 24 A 298 53 124 
4/17/2013 4/17/2013 24 A 282 47 122 
4/18/2013 4/18/2013 24 A 284 44 119 

Averages by Completion 204 45 84 

STATE P A #7 (TUBB) 

11/27/2012 11/27/2012 24 A 322 72 75 

11/28/2012 11/28/2012 24 A 322 72 75 

11/29/2012 11/29/2012 24 A 322 72 75 

11/30/2012 11130/2012 24 A 249 72 115 

1211/2012 12/1/2012 24 A 123 65 132 

•• All values are recorded using imperial units. 

WAT LIFT GOR GLR 

69 0 1,960 521 
307 0 3,998 17 
338 0 2,950 366 

245 0 1,364 333 

284 0 949 206 

191 0 1,828 426 
260 0 2,276 415 
207 0 2,031 480 

236 0 1,870 423 
234 0 2,000 414 

233 0 2,121 423 
262 0 2,121 384 

250 0 2,340 409 

221 0 2,315 455 
220 0 2,143 435 
240 0 2,396 433 
240 0 2,232 422 
204 0 2,442 496 
240 0 2,434 440 

240 0 2,286 432 
240 0 2,490 422 
245 0 2,283 406 
240 0 2,583 431 
235 0 2,596 433 

230 0 2,596 440 
245 0 2,340 416 
235 0 2,596 433 
240 0 2,705 419 
]59 0 

250 0 1,042 233 
250 0 1,042 233 
250 0 1,042 233 
177 0 1,597 462 
58 0 2,031 1,073 

Ratios 

IGOR IGLR 

0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
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Fluid 

TGLR 
Level 

521 
17 

366 

333 
206 
426 
415 
480 

423 
414 

423 
384 
409 

455 
435 
433 
422 
496 
440 

432 
422 
406 
431 
433 
440 
416 
433 
419 

233 
233 

233 
462 

1,073 



Well Test History Report 

Select By: Field 

Display: All well tests between 11/0112012-05/20/2013 

Test Effective Measured Type 
24 Hour Volumes 

Date Date Hours Gr Liquid OIL GAS 

Field: ARROWHEAD GRA YBURG 

STATE PA #7 (TUBB) 

12/2/2012 12/2/2012 24 A 204 63 104 

12/3/2012 12/3/2012 24 A 177 50 83 

12/4/2012 12/4/2012 24 A !51 41 71 

12/5/2012 12/5/2012 24 A !59 48 64 

12/6/2012 12/6/2012 24 A 127 41 62 

12/7/2012 12/7/2012 24 A 148 48 57 

12/8/2012 12/8/2012 24 A 118 44 62 

12/9/2012 12/9/2012 24 A 120 42 61 

12/10/2012 12/10/2012 24 A 113 47 59 

12/1112012 12/11/2012 24 A 99 39 64 

12/12/2012 12/12/2012 24 A 107 41 62 

12/13/2012 12/13/2012 24 A 94 36 62 

12/14/2012 12/14/2012 24 A 97 37 60 

12/15/2012 12/15/2012 24 A 82 30 59 

12/16/2012 12/16/2012 24 A 112 34 62 

12/17/2012 12/17/2012 24 A 94 33 62 

12/18/2012 12/18/2012 24 A 106 38 66 

12/19/2012 12/19/2012 24 A 93 37 62 

12/20/2012 12/20/2012 24 A 86 34 65 

12/2112012 12/2112012 24 A 96 32 63 

12/22/2012 12/22/2012 24 A 107 31 64 

12/24/2012 12/24/2012 24 A 130 39 76 

12/25/2012 12/25/2012 24 A 83 36 70 

12/26/2012 12/26/2012 24 A 97 50 66 

12/27/2012 12/27/2012 24 A 108 34 66 

12/28/2012 12/28/2012 24 A 113 33 68 

12/29/2012 12/29/2012 24 A 83 33 69 

12/30/2012 12/3012012 24 A 69 33 69 

12/31/2012 12/3112012 24 A 95 34 71 

1/112013 1/1/2013 24 A 70 29 71 

1/2/2013 1/2/2013 24 A 86 25 71 

1/3/2013 113/2013 24 A 71 30 72 

1/4/2013 1/4/2013 24 A 70 28 71 

115/2013 1/5/2013 24 A 76 34 73 

116/2013 1/6/2013 24 A 69 33 74 

1/712013 1/712013 24 A 110 33 86 

1/8/2013 1/8/2013 24 A 73 31 76 

~. 

•• All values are recorded using imperial units. 

WAT LIFT GOR GLR 

141 0 1,651 510 

127 0 1,660 469 

110 0 1,732 470 

Ill 0 1,333 403 

86 0 1,512 488 

100 0 1,188 385 

74 0 1,409 525 

78 0 1,452 508 

66 0 1,255 522 

60 0 1,641 646 

66 0 1,512 579 

58 0 1,722 660 

60 0 1,622 619 

52 0 1,967 720 

78 0 1,824 554 

61 0 1,879 660 

68 0 1,737 623 

56 0 1,676 667 

52 0 1,912 756 

64 0 1,969 656 

76 0 2,065 598 

91 0 1,949 585 

47 0 1,944 843 

47 0 1,320 680 

74 0 1,941 611 

80 0 2,061 602 

50 0 2,091 831 

36 0 2,091 1,000 

61 0 2,088 747 

41 0 2,448 1,014 

61 0 2,840 826 

41 0 2,400 1,014 

42 0 2,536 1,014 

42 0 2,147 961 

36 0 2,242 1,072 

77 0 2,606 782 

42 0 2,452 1,041 

--

Ratios 

IGOR IGLR 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
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Fluid 

TGLR 
Level 

510 

469 

470 

403 

488 

385 

525 

508 

522 

646 

579 

660 

619 

720 

554 

660 

623 

667 

756 

656 

598 

585 

843 

680 

611 

602 

831 

1,000 

747 

1,014 

826 

1,014 

1,014 

961 

1,072 

782 

1,041 



Well Test History Report 

Select By: Field 

Display: All well tests between 1110112012-05/20/2013 

Test Effective Measured Type 
Date Date Hours Gr Liquid OIL 

Field: ARROWHEAD GRA YBURG 

STATE PA #7 (TUBB) 

119/2013 1/9/2013 24 A 61 28 
1/10/2013 1/10/2013 24 A 67 28 
1/11/2013 1/11/2013 24 A 71 30 
1/12/2013 1/12/2013 24 A 76 31 
1113/2013 1/13/2013 24 A 72 31 
1/14/2013 1/14/2013 24 A 66 30 
1/15/2013 1/15/2013 24 A 70 31 
1/16/2013 1/16/2013 24 A 41 22 
1/17/2013 1/1712013 24 A 80 30 
1/18/2013 1/18/2013 24 A 67 28 
1/19/2013 1/19/2013 24 A 67 31 
1/20/2013 1120/2013 24 A 65 30 

Averages by Completion 112 39 

STATE PA #9 (BLINEBRY) 

5/8/2013 5/8/2013 24 A 175 0 
5/10/2013 5/10/2013 24 A 280 10 
5/1112013 5/11/2013 24 A 385 45 
5/12/2013 5/12/2013 24 A 378 48 
5113/2013 5/13/2013 24 A 414 58 
5/14/2013 5/14/2013 24 A 386 56 
5/15/2013 5/15/2013 24 A 432 62 

5/16/2013 5/16/2013 24 A 383 63 
5/17/2013 5/17/2013 24 A 372 68 
5/18/2013 5/18/2013 24 A 391 76 
5/19/2013 5/19/2013 24 A 418 79 
5/20/2013 5/20/2013 24 A 308 66 

Averages by Completion 360 53 

**All values are recorded using imperial units. 

24 Hour Volumes 

GAS WAT LIFT GOR 

76 33 0 2,714 
75 39 0 2,679 
78 41 0 2,600 
76 45 0 2,452 
77 41 0 2,484 
75 36 0 2,500 
76 39 0 2,452 
76 19 0 3,455 
78 50 0 2,600 
78 39 0 2,786 
79 36 0 2,548 
78 35 0 2,600 
73 73 0 

0 175 0 
1 270 0 100 

70 340 0 1,556 
75 330 0 1,563 
80 356 0 1,379 
83 330 0 1,482 
90 370 0 1,452 

104 320 0 1,651 
100 304 0 1,471 
92 315 0 1,211 
92 339 0 1,165 
90 242 0 1,364 
73 308 0 

Ratios 

GLR IGOR 

1,246 0 
1,119 0 
1,099 0 
1,000 0 
1,069 0 
1,136 0 
1,086 0 
1,854 0 

975 0 
1,164 0 
1,179 0 
1,200 0 

0 
4 0 

182 0 
198 0 
193 0 
215 0 
208 0 
272 0 
269 0 
235 0 
220 0 
292 0 

IGLR 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
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Fluid 

TGLR 
Level 

1,246 
1,119 
1,099 

1,000 
1,069 
1,136 
1,086 
1,854 

975 
1,164 
1,179 
1,200 

0 
4 

182 
198 
193 
215 
208 

272 
269 
235 
220 
292 



May 28,2013 

State of New Mexico 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Re: Application for Surface Commingling (Identical Ownership) 
Township 22 South, Range 37 East 
Section 17: NW/4NE/4 
Section 18: E/2SW/4 
Lea County, NM 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

Identical ownership (working, royalty and overriding royalty owners) exists under our State P A lease (a 
State lease) covering the following described lands: 

Township 22 South, Range 37 East 
Section 17: NW/4NE/4 
Section 18: E/2SW /4 
Lea County, NM 

The identical ownership covers all depths, less and except the top of the Grayburg to the base of the San 
Andres, which makes up the unitized formation of the Arrowhead Grayburg Unit. 

If you have any question regarding the aforementioned, please do not hesitate contacting the undersigned 
at (432) 818-1097. 

Sincerely, 

APACHE~RP~ 

ylan C. Park 
Landman 
(432) 818-1197 Fax 
dylan.park@apachecorp.com 

APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE: SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TillS 79705-99119 TEL (432) mB-l!DI 



Brooks, David K., EMNRD 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Dear Ms. Holland 

Brooks, David K., EMNRD 
Monday, July 08, 2013 2:58 PM 
Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 
State PA ##7,8 and 9; Surface Commingling Application 

There is some confusion here about what is actually happening. 

I am assuming that all of the commingling between formations in particular wells will be downhole. From our records, it 
appears that the #7 is completed in the Blinebry, Tubb and Drinkard, the #8 in the Blinebry, Tubb, Drinkard, Paddock and 
Wantz Abo, and the #9 in all of the above except the Paddock, which is temporarily abandoned. Downhole commingling 
of the Blinebry, Tubb and Drinkard is approved for the #7 by DHC-HOB 514, and for the #8 by DHC HOB 
515. Commingling of the Blinebry, Tubb, Drinkard and Wantz Abo in the #9 is approved by DHC-4622, but I have not 
found a similar order for #8. Thus we need an approval order for downhole commingling including the Wantz Abo in the 
#8, and for the Paddock also in the #8 if the #8 is actually producing from the Paddock. If not, we need to know that, so 
we can cover all bases in the disposition of this matter. 

As I say, I am assuming all commingling of production from particular wells as to different formations occurs downhole, 
and the surface commingling approval is needed only because the #8 and #9 streams includes the Wantz Abo, and the 
#8 perhaps the Paddock, which are formations not included in the production stream from the #7. Please confirm if that 
is a correct understanding. 

Thanks 

David K. Brooks 

1 



Brooks, David K., EMNRD 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Good morning Ms. Holland 

Brooks, David K., EMNRD 
Wednesday, July 31, 2013 9:06AM 
Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 
State PA ## 7, 8 and 9 - surface commingling application 

My file regarding this application indicates that I send an inquiry email on July 8, but does not reflect a response. 

Please advise if a response has been sent. 

In the absence of a response by next week, we will cancel this application, without prejudice to its being re-filed when 
the necessary information is available. 

Sincerely 

David K. Brooks 

1 


